Activity Attendance

Student Activity Admissions (PreK-12)

Participation Student Fees

Football
Volleyball
Girls Basketball
Boys Basketball
Speech

Golf

Track

Cross Country
One - Act Play
eSports
Baseball
Archery

Other

Band Instrument Rental
Annual

Meals
Breakfast
-  PreK-6t
- Th_]2th
- Adult

Lunch
- PreK-6h
- 'Zth — 1 Zth
- Adult

Extra Milk

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$45.00

$1.60
$1.70
$2.25

$2.25
$2.40
$3.30

$0.40



