

SARGENT CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

STUDENT INCURRED EXPENSES 2023-2024

Activity Attendance

Student Activity Admissions (PreK-12)	\$0.00
Participation Student Fees	
Football Volleyball Girls Basketball Boys Basketball Speech Golf Track Cross Country One - Act Play eSports Baseball Archery	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Other Band Instrument Rental Annual	\$0.00 \$45.00
Meals Breakfast - PreK - 6 th - 7 th - 12 th - Adult	\$1.60 \$1.70 \$2.25
Lunch - PreK - 6 th - 7 th - 12 th - Adult Extra Milk	\$2.25 \$2.40 \$3.30 \$0.40
LAUG MIN	ψυ.Ψυ